Queens Road Medical Practice Private Patient Fee Schedule 2019 - Surgery Hours

If you are NOT eligible for a grant from the Social Security Department this charge will be added on to the prices below where applicable.

Consultation Charges

GP Consultation (excluding £12 grant)

Nurse consultation (excluding £6 grant)

Extended consultation with GP (excluding £12 grant)

Extended consultation with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)

Bank Holiday Surgery Doctor consultation (excluding £12 grant)
Bank Holiday Surgery Nurse consultation (excluding £6 grant)
GP Home Visit (excluding grant)

GP Home Visit on Bank Holiday Daytime 8am - 12pm (excluding £12 grant)
Hospital Baby check

Failure to attend a booked (GP) appointment

Failure to attend a booked (Nurse) appointment

Procedures (including consultation Charges)

Short Minor Operation with GP (excluding £12 grant)

Short Minor Operation with GP and Nurse (excluding £18 grant)
Long Minor Operation with GP and Nurse (excluding £18 grant)
Cervical smear with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)

Cervical smear with GP (excluding £12 grant)

Ear syringing with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)

Blood Test with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)

Nurse Diabetic Check (excluding £6 grant)

24hr Blood pressure monitor (excluding £6 grant)

Spirometry by a Nurses (excluding £6 grant)

Skin Allergy Testing (including £12 grant)

Ear Microsuction with GP (excluding £12 grant)

Procedures GP or Nurse (excluding consultation charges)
Simple immunisation (including Flu clinic)

Simple injection (a dispensing fee may be applied)
Special injection (a dispensing fee may be applied)
Dispensing Fee

Audiogram

Spirometry

Cryotherapy

ECG

Omron Interpretation

Doppler

Epley Manoeuvre

This is currently £12 per GP Consultation and £6 per Nurse Consultation.

£51.35
£29.00
£114.70
£64.00
£114.70
£64.00
£114.70
£142.70
Nil
£31.67
£17.50

£125.70
£154.70
£224.05
Nil
£32.38
£44.00
£22.20
£29.00
£40.40
£64.00
£139.20
£66.35

£14.00
£14.00
£28.20

£4.00
£35.40
£35.40
£13.90
£41.20
£41.20
£28.80
£62.60

Travel Medicine
Travel Consultation

Musculoskeletal therapy

Physiotherapy/ Chiropractic / Osteopathy/ Acupuncture
Consultation (30 mins)

Consultation extended - initial (45 mins)

Acupuncture with Jo Vessey (45 mins)

Failure to attend booked appointment (30 mins)

Failure to attend booked appointment (45 mins)

Other Charges

Driving Licence Medical (Car etc)

Driving Licence Medical (PSV/HGV)

Fitness to Drive Report

Private letter (from GP)

Passport /Driving Licence identification form
Repeat Prescription admin charge

Non Guernsey Resident Consultation
Consultation with GP

Consultation with Nurse

Visit by GP - daytime in surgery hours

Contact Surgery

£62.00
£73.00
£55.00
£31.00
£36.50

£63.35
£126.70
£31.20
£18.50
£15.00
£4.00

£63.35
£35.00
£173.90

As of 1st January 2019



