Queens Road Medical Practice Private Patient Fee Schedule 2019 - Surgery Hours

If you are NOT eligible for a grant from the Social Security Department this charge will be added on to the prices below where applicable.

This is currently £12 per GP Consultation and £6 per Nurse Consultation.

Consultation Charges		Travel Medicine	
GP Consultation (excluding £12 grant)	£51.35	Travel Consultation	Contact Surgery
Nurse consultation (excluding £6 grant)	£29.00		
Extended consultation with GP (excluding £12 grant)	£114.70	Musculoskeletal therapy	
Extended consultation with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)	£64.00	Physiotherapy/ Chiropractic / Osteopathy/ Acupuncture	
Bank Holiday Surgery Doctor consultation (excluding £12 grant)	£114.70	Consultation (30 mins)	£62.00
Bank Holiday Surgery Nurse consultation (excluding £6 grant)	£64.00	Consultation extended - initial (45 mins)	£73.00
GP Home Visit (excluding grant)	£114.70	Acupuncture with Jo Vessey (45 mins)	£55.00
GP Home Visit on Bank Holiday Daytime 8am - 12pm (excluding £12 grant)	£142.70	Failure to attend booked appointment (30 mins)	£31.00
Hospital Baby check	Nil	Failure to attend booked appointment (45 mins)	£36.50
Failure to attend a booked (GP) appointment	£31.67		
Failure to attend a booked (Nurse) appointment	£17.50	Other Charges	
		Driving Licence Medical (Car etc)	£63.35
Procedures (including consultation Charges)		Driving Licence Medical (PSV/HGV)	£126.70
Short Minor Operation with GP (excluding £12 grant)	£125.70	Fitness to Drive Report	£31.20
Short Minor Operation with GP and Nurse (excluding £18 grant)	£154.70	Private letter (from GP)	£18.50
Long Minor Operation with GP and Nurse (excluding £18 grant)	£224.05	Passport / Driving Licence identification form	£15.00
Cervical smear with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)	Nil	Repeat Prescription admin charge	£4.00
Cervical smear with GP (excluding £12 grant)	£32.38		
Ear syringing with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)	£44.00	Non Guernsey Resident Consultation	
Blood Test with Nurse (excluding £6 grant)	£22.20	Consultation with GP	£63.35
Nurse Diabetic Check (excluding £6 grant)	£29.00	Consultation with Nurse	£35.00
24hr Blood pressure monitor (excluding £6 grant)	£40.40	Visit by GP - daytime in surgery hours	£173.90
Spirometry by a Nurses (excluding £6 grant)	£64.00		
Skin Allergy Testing (including £12 grant)	£139.20		
Ear Microsuction with GP (excluding £12 grant)	£66.35		
Procedures GP or Nurse (excluding consultation charges)			
Simple immunisation (including Flu clinic)	£14.00		
Simple injection (a dispensing fee may be applied)	£14.00		
Special injection (a dispensing fee may be applied)	£28.20		
Dispensing Fee	£4.00		
Audiogram	£35.40		
Spirometry	£35.40		
Cryotherapy	£13.90		
ECG	£41.20		
Omron Interpretation	£41.20		
Doppler	£28.80		
Epley Manoeuvre	£62.60		As of 1st January 2019
			,